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(1) Office Assign Form

Survey Department Check List {Case Handier)
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Y-Date | N-Date Y-Date | N-Date

Reference No.

v

Customer Code

Assign From

Assign Date

:Veh No (Inspefcwtgd)

;Veh No (Insured)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Expéﬂs En Automobile

QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

1 RAFFLES QUAY #29-10 SOUTH

Ref : CS/QBE17023192/M1vb

ooe: ooz [N
Code: QBE
1, Policy Particulars :- OWN DAMAGE
Insured Veh. Veh. Inspected SGL 3199V
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From SYAHEEDA OTHMAN Assign Date 06/12/2017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  04/12/2017 Inspection Date 07/12/2017
Survey held at S & HMOTOR PTELTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE
#07-02 SIN MING AUTQCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
Sa. Remarks
A)THE MARKET VALUE IS S$—-vreememm (EST. AVERAGE)

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Lg

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Joyce Foo <joyce foo@gbe.com>

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 2:29 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3189U DOA: 04.12.2017 s QBE

REF : vC010954

Hi Veron

Please authorise repair as recommended with OD excess of $500/-.

Thank You & Best Regards

Joyce Foo
Senior Assistant - Claims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE Insurance {Singapore} Pte Ltd
Phone: +85 6477 1184
Email: joyce foo@qbe.com

Visit us on the web at www.gbe.com.sg

. Engineering & =
. Construction

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:12 AM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qgbe.com>

Cc: veronchen@Ilkkauto.com; 'SUR' <sur@ikkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 ; QBE REF : VC010954

Hi Joyce,
OD approval please.

Thank you

Syaheeda Gthman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
DID: +8477 1130 Fax : +6533 3270

Email; syaheeda.othman@abe.com
Visit us on the web at wWww.gbe.com.sg

. ot ‘ o
From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:04 AM



To: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@qbe.com>
- Ce:SUR <sur@lkkauto.coms>; Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qbe.com>
. Subject: FW: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA- 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Kindly assist for mandate approval as repairer is chasing.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Btk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenye 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Veron Chen {LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 8 December, 2017 1:01 PM
To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <syaheeda.othman@qgbe.com>

Cc: "Jenny Toh' <lenny.toh@gbe.com>; SUR <sur@l|kkauto.com>
Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SGL 3199U
Date of survey: 7/12/2017
Number of days: 6 days

We have NOT authorised repairs.
Kindly let us have your authorise please.

Please provides us the claim number and policy excess

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



" From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:53 pMm
To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <§\@heeda.othman@qbe.com>; assignments

<assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: "lenny Toh' <'|enny.toh@gbe.com>; SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA- 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,
Thank you for the assignment,
Please be informed that repairer agreed survey on 07.12.2017.

Best Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman [mailto:svaheeda.othman@qbe.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:18 PM
To: assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@gbe.com>

Subject: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL319%U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Sir,
New Assignment,
Please proceed OD survey.,

Thanks,

Syaheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
DID: +6477 1130 Fax +6533 3270

Email: syaheeda othman@qgbe.com
Visit us an the wab at www.gbe com.sg

From: Enquiry [mailto:enquirv@sh-motor.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 9:24 AM

To: Carol Wong <carol.wong@gbe.com>

Cc: Lauren Boo <lauren.boo@qgbe.com>

Subject: Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Hi Carol,

Kindly arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 {Own Damage)

[ 3 X

Thank you & Best Regards,



S&H MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sing Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel: 6453 4730 Fax: 64571931

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have recejved this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced,

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



o

Veron Chen (LKKAuto) o

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@gbe.com> .
Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:33 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAute); Joyce Foo

Cc: SUR

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 , QBE

REF : VC010954

Dear Veron,

0D XS Named driver : $500.00

Syaheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific - Singapore

QIBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
DID: +6477 1130 Fax : +6533 3270

Email: syaheeda.othman@gbe.com
Visit us on the web at www.qbe.com.sq

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:24 AM

To: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@qgbe.com>; Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@qbe.com>
Cc: SUR <sur@ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 ; QBE REF : VC010954

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Please provides us the policy excess.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.cormn | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{(408933)

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman [mailto:syaheeda.othman@agbe.com]

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:12 AM

To: Joyce Foo <joyce.foo@gbe.com>

Cc: Veron Chen (LKKAuto} <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ilkkauto.com:>

Subject: FW: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 ; QBE REF : vC010954

Hi Joyce,
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OD‘approval please.

‘Thank you

Syaheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific - Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Lid
DID: +6477 1430 Fax : #6533 3270
Email: syaheeda.othman@gbe.com
Visit us on the web at www.gbe.com sqg

From: Veron Chen {LKKAuto} [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:04 AM

To: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.cthman@qgbe.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qhe.com>

Subject: FW: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Kindly assist for mandate approval as repairer is chasing.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com { fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi tndustrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{(408933})

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 8 December, 2017 1:.01 PM

To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <syaheeda.othman@®gbe.com>

Cc: 'Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@gbe.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SGL 3199U
Date of survey: 7/12/2017
Number of days: 6 days

We have NOT authorised repairs.

Kindly let us have your authorise please.

Please provides us the claim number and policy excess



Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:53 PM

To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <syaheeda.othman@gbe.com>; assignments
<assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@gbe.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that repairer agreed survey on 07.12.2017.

Best Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman [mailto:syaheeda.othman@gbe.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:18 PM
To: assighments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jlenny Toh <jenny.tch@gbe.com>
Subject: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2(17

Dear Sir,
New Assignment,
Piease proceed OD survey.

Thanks,

Syaheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Ciaims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE insurance {Singapore} Pte Ltd
DID: +6477 1130 Fax : +6533 3270

Email: syaheeda.othman@gbe.com

Visit us on the web at www.gbe com s



" From: Enquiry [mailto:enquiry@sh-motor.com] :
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 9:24 AM -
To: Carol Wong <carol.won be.com>

Cc: Lauren Boo <lauren.boo@gbe.com>

Subject: Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Hi Carol,

Kindly arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3159U DOA: 04.12.2017 (Own Damage)

Thank you & Best Regards,

Cynithia

S&H MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sing Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel: 6453 4730 Fax: 64571931

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From; Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@qbe.com>

Sent: Mcnday, 11 December, 2017 11:12 AM

To: Joyce Foo

Cce: Veron Chen {(LKKAuto); SUR

Subject: FW: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 ; QBE
REF . VC010954

Attachments: SGL 319%U PRELI ADVISED.pdf

Hi Joyce,

0D approval please.

Thank you

Syaheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapare

QBE Insurance {Singapore} Ple Ltd
DID: +6477 1130 Fax : +6533 3270
Email. syaheeda.othman@gbe.com
Visit us on the web at www.gbe cem.sg

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com}

Sent: Monday, 11 December, 2017 11:04 AM

To: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@qbe.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qgbe.com>

Subject: FW: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Kindly assist for mandate approval as repairer is chasfng.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Veron Chen {LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 8 December, 2017 1:.01 PM

To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <syaheeda.cthman@qgbe.com>

Cc: 'lenny Toh' <jenny.toh@qgbe.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com:

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3195U DOA: 04.12.2017




Dear Syaheeda Othman,

-.Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SGL 3199U
Date of survey: 7/12/2017
Number of days: 6 days

We have NOT authorised repairs.
Kindly let us have your authorise please.

Please provides us the claim number and policy excess

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D {LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:53 FM

To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <syaheeda.othman@gbe.com>; assignhments
<assignments@tkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@gbe.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that repairer agreed survey on 07.12.2017.

Best Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman [mailto:syaheeda.octhman@qgbe.com
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:18 PM

To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qgbe.com>
Subject: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Sir,



Ne\;v Assignment.
Please proceed OD survey.

Thanks,

Syaheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific - Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore} Pte Ltd
DID: +8477 1130 Fax : +6533 3270
Email: syaheeda othman@gbe.com
Visit us on the web at www.gbe.com.sg

From: Enquiry [mailto:enguiry@sh-motor.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 9:24 AM

To: Carol Wong <carol.wong@gbe.com>
Cc: Lauren Boo <lauren.boo@qbe.com>
Subject: Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Hi Caral,

Kindly arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 (Own Damage)

Thank you & Best Regards,
S&H MOTOR PTE LTD
160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02

Sing Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel: 6453 4730 Fax: 64571931

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



" - Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 8 December, 2017 1:.01 PM

To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' ] .

Cc: ‘Jenny Toh'; SUR

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for cur vehicle SGL3198U DOA: 04.12.2017
Attachments: SGL 3199U PRELI ADVISED. pdf

Dear Syaheeda Othman,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SGL 3199U
Date of survey: 7/12/2017
Number of days: 6 days

We have NOT authorised repairs.
Kindly let us have your authorise please.

Please provides us the claim number and policy excess

Best Regards,

Vearon Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email ;sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:53 PM

To: 'Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman' <syaheeda.othman@qgbe.com>; assignments
<assignments@ikkauto.com>

Cc: Jenny Toh' <jenny.toh@gbe.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Syaheeda Othman,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that repairer agreed survey on 07.12.2017.

Best Regards,
Catherine Chong | Admin
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 ! email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)
1



'}From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman [mailto:syaheeda.othman@qgbe.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 2:18 PM

To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Jenny Toh <jenny.toh@qgbe.com> ' N
Subject: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Dear Sir,
New Assignment,
Piease proceed OD survey.

Thanks,

Syaheeda Othman

Senicr Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific - Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
DID: +6477 1130 Fax : #6533 3270
Email. syaheeda othman@gbe.com
Visit us on the web at www.gbe.com.sg

From: Enquiry [mailto:enquiry@sh-motor.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 9:24 AM

To: Carol Wong <carol.wong@qbe.com>

Cc: Lauren Boo <lauren.boo@gbe.com>

Subject: Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3195U DOA: 04.12.2017

Hi Carol,

Kindly arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 (Own Damage)

Thank you & Best Regards,

Cynithia

S&H MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sing Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel: 6453 4730 Fax: 64571931

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are
not the intended recipient, any use or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of this
email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly inform
us by reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies produced.



FIZL
- W oww Consultants
BB BA A Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 193607198R

51 UBIAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 208433 TEL : 10651 625363561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: PLEASE ADVISED
Our ref: CS/QBE17023192/M1vb

The Motor Claims Department

I 4 -t

Date: 8/12/2017

M/s QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SGL 3199U

We thank you for your instruction on 6/12/2017

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on_7/12/2017 at the premises of M/s S & H MOTOR PTE L.TD

and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount
Revised Estimate Amount
"Check" Items Amount
Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value
Nett Value

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
front portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Repair Cost Economical

Yours faithfully,

MA CHIN FOOK
Motor Surveyor

:8$20,416.50

:5$15,568.50

:8%$2,691.25

: $$163,000.00

: $$84,799.00

: §$78,201.00




Cé;therine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Syaheeda Nacah Binte Mohamed Othman <syaheeda.othman@qbe.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 6 December, 2017 218 PM

To: assignments

Cc Jenny Toh

Subject: New Assignment - Arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017
Attachments: CCF_001253.4if; CCF_001254.tif; CCF_001252.tif; CCF_001257.4i; CCF_001255.if;

CCF_001256.1if

Dear Sir,
New Assignment.
please proceed OD survey.

Thanks,

Syanheeda Othman

Senior Executive, Claims
QBE Asia Pacific — Singapore

QBE Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
DID: +B47F 1130 Fax’ +6533 3270
Ernaik: syaheeda.othman@gbe.com
Vigit us on the web at www.gbe Com.sg

From: Enquiry Lm_aiIto:enquirv@sh—motor.com]

sent: Wednesday, & December, 2017 9:24 AM

To: Carol Wong <carol.wong@gbe.com>

Cc: Lauren BooO <lauren.bop@gbe.com>

Subject: Arrange survey for our vehicle $GL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017

Hi Carol,

Kindly arrange survey for our vehicle SGL3199U DOA: 04.12.2017 {Own Damage)

Thank you & Best Regards,

Cynikia

5&H MOTOR PTE LTD

160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02
Sing Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722
Tel: 6453 4730 Fax: 64571931

IMPORTANT NOTICE : The information in this email is confidential and may also be privileged. If you
are not the intended recipient, any usc or dissemination of the information and any disclosure or copying of
this email is unauthorised and strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please promptly



inform us by'reply email or telephone. You should also delete this email and destroy any hard copies

produced.



. PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type

Owner 1D

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.

Vehicle te be Exported
Intended De-registration Date
Vehicle Make -
Vehicle Model

Primary Colour
Manufacturing Year
Engine No.

Chassis No.

Maximum Power QOutput
Open Market Value
Original Registration Date
First Registration Date
Transfer Count

Actual ARF Paid

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date

PARF Rebate Amount

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category

COE Pericd(Years)

QP Paid

COE Rebate Amount

Total Rebate Amount

Singapore NRIC
31164

SGL3199%U

No

08 Dec 2017

BM.W.

5201 AT 2WD 4DR LED NAV
Blue

2016
A9981388N20B20B
WBA5A32070D792588
135.0kW (181 bhp)
$40,816.00

01Jui 2016

01Jul 2016

0

$49,143.00

Yes
30 Jun 2026
$36,857.00

30 Jun 2026

Page 1 of 2 .-

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp})

10

$56,000.00
$47,942.00
$84,799.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Dec 2017

OK

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBef. ..

8/12/2017



. PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 2 of 2

Land Transport B Authoriny

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use, and Disclaimer.
Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your browser as this may alter the results of the transactions.
Best viewed with |E 10 and above, Chrome, Firefox, and Safari.
Copyright 2017 LTAPrivacy StatementTerms of UseDisclaimerRate the WebsiteRate this e-Service
Last updated on 19 Nov 2017 at 12:12 AM

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBef... 8/12/2017



Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details
Vehide No.

Vehicle Type
Vehicle Attachment 1
Vehicle Scheme
Vehicle Make
Vehicie Model
Chassis No.
Propetlant

Engine No.

Engine Capacity

Maximum Power
Output

Maximum Laden
Weight

Unladen Weight
Year Of Manufacture

Original Registration
Date

Lifespan Expiry Date
COE Category

Quota Premium

COE Expiry Date
Road Tax Expiry Date

PARF Eligibility Expiry
Date

Inspection Due Date

Intended Transfer
Date

CO2 Emission

CEVS Rebate Uitilised
Amount

SGL3199U

P10 - Passenger Motor Car
No Attachment

Normal

B.M.W.

5201 AT 2WD 4DR LED NAV
WBAS5A32070D792588
Petrol
A9981388N20B20B

1997 cc

135.0 kW (181 bhp)

2225 kg

1615 kg
2016
01 Jul 2016

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
$56,000.00

30Jun 2026

30Jun 2018

30 Jun 2026

30 Jun 2019
06 Dec 2017

149.00 (g/km)

S&H

Motor Pte Ltd

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable forfee

(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when
its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

Amount Before GST GST Amount Amount After GST

Workshop: 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722, Tel: 64534730 Fax: 64571931 E-mail: enquiry@sh-motor.com
Co. Reg. No.: 198701322K  GST Reg. No.: M2-0076269-0



MENH19160042 / S & H Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 05/12/2017 09:40

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the detaiis of the accident to speed up the dlaims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
repudiate policy ability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companles is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of
Singapore{G!A) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and fo copies of the report being made avallable
aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 05/12/2017 09:40
Date Of Accident 04/12/2017 10:55
Exact Location Of Accident ALONG PAYA LEBAR RD (INFRONT OF CISCQ)
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SGL3199U
insured/Policyhelder
Name Of Registered Owner CHUA BAN LEE
NRIC No 516931164
Email Address NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-92380868
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-92380868
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer BMW
Model -

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? YES
If No, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number
Cover Note Number
Driver

Name of Driver
NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

COMPREHENSIVE
NO
V0015383-MVA

CHUA BAN LEE
516931164

08/08/1965

INDOOR

19/07/1984

33 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92380868

OFFICE-92380868
NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 15



Address
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

if No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Venhicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident
refer attached report.
Attachment{s}

Are accident pholos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

as there any audio recorded?

OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

NO

NO
YES

NO

NO

YES
NO
NO

w
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

GBC6E5365

SIMON

96752278

Page 2 of 15



~ Sketch Plan Pg. 1 |

'SKETCHPIAN -

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1 _Pleaée report £g ctix the detaits of the aceident to spe'éd uﬁ the claims proces’s, )

2 TFhis Form must ba omgle!ed By the Polu:vhoider .'md!or the Authorised Driver‘ o

3. Information provided smust be-3s truthiul and accurate as mgg . Any witful m;s:epresentatlon or withholdmg of material
fagts may aliow instirance companies to repudiate pofiey ilability.

4. Theissue and acceptance of this Farm by Insurance companles is notan adm:ss'on of policy Jiability on the part of the ifisurance
comparnies. - . .

5. Any false regorting may be rgfefred to the Police M‘ ' Ihveit_l‘ ggtion.

6. The report will be farwarded by the insurers of the G!A, Records Management Centre estabﬁshed by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore tG!A] for archiwng and that coples qf this repori will for s fee be made avallable upon apphcat{on by
inteTested parties. .

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby cnnsentto ihe archlvlng ofth]s report at the cantre and to copies of
the regort heing made avaltable aforesaid.

8. Conent under the Persanal Data Protection Act [PDPA)

I understand, ackﬁowledge, agree and consent that: ) _

{al ' My insurer, my workshop and the General Insirance Association of Singapore {“GIA®) may/sdre permitted ta coltect, use,
disctose and/or process my persanal dats/personst informatiarn set out in this {form] and any gther personal information
provided by me or passessed by my insurer {coliectively the “Personal information”) and disciose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer{s) who have insured vehide{s) invalvad In this accident (aH insurer{s} who have insured
vehicle{s} involved in this accident shall be collectively referred 1o a5 the “insurers”), the Insurers’ lawyers/law frms, the

_ Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant goverament agency/authority {such as the police), for the purposels) .
of : ’ : '

iy processing, handling and/or dealing with my’ clalms mdudmgthe setr.iemert of the claims and any necessar\f
investigations relating 1o the clanms, o

{il} investigating the accidant and[or-mv claims; -
(41} carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or respanding to any enquiries by me;

. (v} aéministering my ciaims (including the mailing of eorrespondence, statements, involces, reports of notices tome,
which could involve disclosure of certaln personal data about me to bring ahout delivery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or .

- [v) complying w:th applicable taw in admlmstenng, processmg. hamﬁmg and[er dialing with my claims {coliecﬂvelv the
) “Purposes"} :

{b} alt msurer(s) who have insured vehu:ie(s] inveolved in this accident and the insurers’ tawyersliaw firms, may/are permitted
. to tollect, use, disclose and/for process my Personal lnformatiun for one or more of the above Purposes; and -

- {c.) my Personal tnformatian mayican be disclgsed by shy of the msurers and/ar G_lA ta thelr third party service prcviders or
_agents{including thelr tawyers/taw firms), which may be sited oulside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes,

{d)  my Personal information wilf alss ba collected and used.1e compile claims h:story ior the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and sl future chaims.

l (e} theinformation so collectad under {d) 2beve may be shared } disclosed:”

{i} to i insurers and/or any other third partles that assist in evaiuating, lmiestigatmg, controlhns or-managing fraud,
regulators, law enfarcement and governiment. agendes as reasunably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} for complying with requirements under any regulations; Iaws or court arders.

Af driver is not the policyholder} - - Mame: -
Date & Time: ) o ‘ T NRIGHIN No.:

Reporting Centre Fersonnei’ilﬁghémre

Page 3 of 15



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCHPLAN =

DESCRIBE Ci RCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I oy, cﬁh.vmo. QLO’M\ P&ua_ lebays M CM_CQJ&-L
Sudo!m{n e M V %MMQ_J&«M—I———

Lomedd W W e 'hm_cu—d’ ‘ﬁ,& a—p«.ffﬂ - thg

Vs '£ rear porbﬂu-ﬂui MM u.U. -&ng_,eg,[___

sl uﬁ\l tuafiﬂw JWX-

feporting Centre Personpet's Siﬁn/a&nre
driver is notthe policyholder} Mame:
NRIGFIN No.:

Date & Time:

Page 4 of 15



The Motor Claims Department File No :

S&H

Moptor Pte Ltd

M/s QBE Insurance (Int) Ltd Date : ~  o8December-2017
60 Anson Road

Mapletree Anson #11-01

Singapore 079914

Estimated cost of repair for vehicle no : SGL319%U BMW 520

Policy no: V0015383-MVA Accident Date:  04.12.2017

Description Quantity Cost Price
2-RH front grille =S cA— I G, 150.00
~— LH front grillecAX ¢ 1 ) 150.00
_—RH head lamp =vey 1 (P 3,500.00
—LH head lamp <V® 1 €3 3,500.00
—— Front bumper Aok 1 (_j’{ 980.00
___Front bumper emblem <5 & 1 &}) 80.00
—Front bumper top rubber <U S 1 > 60.00
7~ Front bumper reinforcement <V& 1 $ 640.00
~——Bonnetlz - 1 1,750.00
L7 RH bonnet lock ==\~ 1 % 195.00
~>LH bonnet lock T% & I s 195.00
» RH bonnet lock bracket ="V 1 $ 145.00
>*1H bonnet lock bracket %<V~ 1 $ 145.00
»RH bonnet lock top cover V- 1 $ 90.00
P“LH bonnet lock top cover &vi-, 1 $ 90.00
#-Bonnet lock cablE~C v 1 ©) 55.00
_~Bonnet insulator=* 7 1 &= 210.00
_~Bonnet insulator clips (1 set)l<— | @ 30.00
_—~Bonnet lock centre panel 72" 1 @ 190.00
> RH Bonnet hinge [ 1 $ 110.00
~1LH Bonnet hinge 7 .~ 1 $ 110.60
Air con condensor air duct A 1 8D 345.00
~ RH Front support bar =7 Bt 1 30.00
» LH Front support bar2~( bt 1 3> 30.00
__RH front fender V73-- 1 (3 650.00
~~RH front fender top garnish cover = <, 1 (8 80.00
—"LH front fender top garnish cover AN\Q 1 ($) 80.00
<"} Air con condensor By 1 $ 790.00
] Radiator  $w¢ 1 $ 750.00
_Front support metal beam Yy 1 190.00
RH front headlamp inner panel B+ 1 145.00
LH front headlamp inner panel g+ 1 3, 145.60
$ 15,610.00
add 15% $ 2,341.50
$ 17,951.50

Page 1 of 2

Workshop: 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722, Tel: 64534730 Fax: 64571931 E-mail: enquiry@sh-motor.com

Co. Reg. No.: 198701322k GST Rey. No.: M2-0076269-0



'

Front number plate 1
Engine coolant 1

To spray paint affected front and inner damaged portion inclusive of
preparatory works and material

To disconnect wire harness to facilitate repairs and check for damage and
reconnect wiring system and check for full functionality. To focus headlamp

To remove and check air con condenser, dryer, aluminium pipes, valves and
reinstall components and vacuum and charge refrigerant R134a and check for
leakage and full functionality

To remove front damaged parts, to jack out front support panel, front body,
and cut out damaged parts, to straighten out front chassis, to reweld, reshape
and repair bonnet hinge panel, head lamp inner panel, front support panel,
front chassis member and adjust body panel alignment

To perform computer diagnostic on drivetrain, ABS systems and clear
fault codes

LKK At Consultan!s hence notify
the R:; e of the foilawing:

« Tyres ey before atter spray painting

» Tadisy o darased paris) during resurvey

S&H

Motor Pte Ltd

§ L
s/

$ > 180.00

$ 20,416.50

e

X

« 2ars o ces gre subattto confirmation &

» Trempanty sateey 1S on a tWithout Prejudice” basis

» No slleja: modfoation(s) is allowed

« S.poemertary temis] must be resurveyed and '3‘, \\Z\QSS\ }' . —
ubject to final al from Insurance Campan .

5 Subjectio iast approy pany co C, o g (\\ﬁg ‘\‘; . anjeubis
Acknowledged by Repairer = s Jaueday Ag pabpaimouyay
Signature: Co ‘V\S d S Auedwo) aouesnsu| woyy reacidde euy
Date: — PUE paAannsa; g 1SN (S)uig

siseq ,aa1pniaid inoyil
1d$ 18159/22049Q A2MNSA10] @
“Buimojioy au) Jo 18:eday a4)
fou 90uay STUETIRSU0D) oMY 1
Page 2 of 2

Workshop: 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722, Tel: 64534730 Fax: 64571931 E-mail: enquiry@sh-motor.com

Co. Reg. No.; 198701322K  GST Reg. No.: M2-0076269-0



T S&H

Motnr Pte Ltd

The Motor Claims Department File No :
" M/s QBE Insurance (Int) Ltd Date :  05-December-2017
60 Anson Road
Mapletree Anson #11-01
Singapore 079914
Estimated cost of repair for vehicle no: - SGES9M BMW 520
Policy no: V0015383-MVA Accident Date;:  04.12.2017
Description Quantity Cost Price
-RH front grille =S A 1 $ 150.00
~ LH front grillecAk & 1 $ 150.00
—RH head lamp =v¢ 1 $ 3,500.00
«—LH head lamp <%/ 1 $ 3,500.00
— Front bumper '(A' 1 $ 980.00
___Front bumper emblem <3 & o 1, Y 80.00
—Front bumper top rubber <V S »(/«1/] $ 60.00
#-Front bumhper reinforcement = V& \-&’ M 1 $ 640,00
;Bonnet%' > 1 $ 1,750.00
RH bonnet lock === \ )’A $ 195.00
>4LH bonnet lock T7 N7 \\\\r}m 1 $ 195.00
» RH bonnet lock bracket ™"V~ 1 $ 145.00
>*LH bonnet lock bracket ¥~ 1 $ 145.00
~RH bonnet lock top cover 1 $ 90.00
Pt H bonnet lock top cover 1 $ 90.00
#<Bonnet lock cable™y "L\~ _ : 1 $ 55.00
_—~Bonnet insulator=”7 7 1 $ 210.00
_~Bonnet insulator clips (1 set)-— 1 $ 30.00
_—~Bonnet lock centre panel 2 1 $ 190.00
> RH Bonnet hinge [ 1 $ 110.00
- Bonnet hinge 7L~ 1 $ 110.00
Air con condensor air duct OQ‘;}}‘ Wy ’ 1 3 345.00
~# RH Front support bar =7~ , 1 $ 30.00
-2 LH Front support bar @~ 7~ Wy - 1 $ 30.00
__RH front fender V73— | 1 $ 650.00
~~RH front fender top gamish cover = % 1 $ 80.00
_—LH front fender top gamish cover <AV, 1 $ 80.00
7 Air con condensor v N 1 $ 790.00
] Radiator P 1 s 750.00
__~Front support metal beam Ve 1 $ 190.00
RH front headlamp inner panel - %\« 1 $ 145.00
q LH front headlamp inner panel v 1 $ 145.00
$ 15,610.00
add 15% $ 2,341.50
$ 17,951.50

Page 1 of 2

Workshop: 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722, Tel: 64534730 Fax: 64571931 E-mail: enquiry@sh-motor.com

Co. Reg. No.: 198701322K  GST Reg. No.. M2-0076269-0°



Front number plate 1
Engine coolant 1

To spray paint affected front and inner damaged portion inclusive of
preparatory works and material

To disconnect wire harness to facilitate repairs and check for damage and
reconnect wiring system and check for full functionality. To focus headlamp

To remove and check air con condenser, dryer, aluminium pipes, valves and
reinstall components and vacuum and charge refrigerant R134a and check for
leakage and full functionality .

To remove front damaged parts, to jack out front support panel, front body,
and cut out damaged parts, to straighten out front chassis, to reweld, reshape
and repair bonnet hinge panel, head lamp inner panel, front support panel,
front chassis member and adjust body panel alignment

To perform computer diagnostic on drivetrain, ABS systems and clear
fault codes ‘

e\
‘Z%C)e%g ‘—Q%\A—a
Co\/\\&OA-(S

——
S Dpes PR A — BN
—"" T
Page 2 of 2

S&H

Motor Pte Ltd

:
¢

$ 7 180.00

$ 20,416.50

Workshop: 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02, Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722. Tel: 64534730 Fax: 64571931 E-mail: enquiry@sh-motor.com

Co. Reg. No.: 198701322K  GST Reg. No.. M2-0076269-0



Froﬁtnumbefpl‘a}.é, : - S | g S
Enginecoalant . S

To spray pamt aﬁ'ected front and inmer damaz, pomon inclusive of
_‘prepmaioryworksandmwgai : - —

To dxsconnect wire. harness to faczhtate repaus and check for damage and
. reconmect wiring system and check for full functionality. To focus headlamp

: T 0 remove and check air con condcnser dryer, aluminium pipes valves and

- reinstall components and vacuum and charge rcfngerant R134a and-check for -

leakage and full funcuonahty

~To remove ﬁ'ont damaged pa.ﬂ:s to Jack out front suppoﬁ panel, front body, o

- and cut out damaged parts, to straighten ot front chassis, to reweld, reshape -
and repair bonnet hinge panel, head lamp inner panel, front support panel,
- front chassm member and adjust body panel ahgmnsnt .

~ To perform computer magnosnc on ﬁnvetrmn, ABS systems and clcar
- faultcodes D

s P BT
/‘,A’f' C /ﬂ ,«:;,w,,éyx/f

»

| Mﬁ"qcf\}

> 18000

3041650 .

/! rf/—w-(“";

e Ak o
//' ﬁ%‘/f’ : @/-«—"ﬂ//ﬂf‘ff
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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 23 January 2018 9:52 AM
To: ‘Doris’; SUR

Subject: RE: vehicle no : SGL 3199 U-Final
Dear Doris,

Confirmed finalise amount $17,459.50 before excess $500

No of days: 6 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Doris [mailto:doris@sh-motor.com]
Sent: Thursday, 18 January 2018 5:12 PM
To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: vehicle no : SGL 3199 U-Final

From: Doris [mailto:doris@sh-motor.com]
Sent: Monday, 25 December 2017 1:37 PM
To: 'Ma C.F {LKKAuto)'

Subject: vehicle no : SGL 3199 U-Final

Dear Mr. Ma
Forward vehicle no : SGL 3199 U (QBE) for final parts by parts.

Thank

Daoris



’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

o dm maE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
. Afﬂllated to Fedarlﬁm;_ : tional 1 S AUtom
QBE INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD Ref . CS/QBE17023192/M1vbe2
irittehads ose: o | IIN
1. . - s P s o S
Insured Veh. Veh Inspected SGL 3189V
Policy No. V0015383-MVA Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. VC010954 Excess ($) 500.00
Assign From SYAHEEDA OTHMAN Ass|gn Date 06/12/2017
2 . — Vehicle Particulars & Condition - & 1
Make & Model B.M.W. 5201 c.c 1997
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. WBASA32070D792588 Colour BLUE
Odometer 59077 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3.0 ‘ s
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |245/45R18 CONTINENTAL 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |245/45R18 CONTINENTAL 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |275/40R18 CONTINENTAL 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 275/40 R18 CONTINENTAL 8 mm
4 . ' "Description of Damages.
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
e = T e Seneral Inforhatio
Accident Date  04/12/2017 |Inspectlon Date 07/1212017
Survey heldat S & HMOTORPTELTD
160 SIN MING DRIVE
#07-02 SIN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
Sa, - - . = i i
A)THE MARKET VALUE IS §$163,000. OO(EST AVERAGE)
_ B)IN ACCOR.DAN.CE '_l_'O YS)UR IN‘STRUCT‘IAO‘;NIS WF‘NAVﬁQAUTHOSI‘S:I'::D REPAII“?S
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 6 Working Days
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TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGL 3193U

LKK Auto Consuitants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

Page No.:1 of 2
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- mb ek —* & X & & % ok

RH FRONT GRILLE (WCP)
LH FRONT GRILLE (WCP)

RH HEAD LAMP (WCP)

LH HEAD LAMP (WCP)

FRONT BUMPER (WCP)

FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM (WCP)

FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER (WCP)
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (WCP)
BONNET (WCP)

RH BONNET LOCK (WCP)

LH BONNET LOCK (WCP)

RH BONNET LOCK BRACKET (WCP)

LH BONNET LOCK BRACKET (WCP}

RH BONNET LOCK TOP COVER (WCP)

LH BONNET LOCK TOP COVER (WCP)
BONNET LOCK CABLE (WCP)

BONNET INSULATOR (WCP)

SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (WCP)
BONNET LOCK CENTRE PANEL (WCP)

RH BONNET HINGE (WCP)

LH BONNET HINGE (WCP}

AIR CON CONDENSOR AIR DUCT (WCP)
RH FRONT SUPPORT BAR (WCP)

LH FRONT SUPPORT BAR (WCP)

RH FRONT FENDER (WCP)

RH FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH COVER {WCP)
LH FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH COVER (WCP)
AIR CON CONDENSOR (WCP)

RADIATOR (WCP)

FRONT SUPPORT METAL BEAM (WCP)

RH FRONT HEADLAMP INNER PANEL (WCP)

LH FRONT HEADLAMP INNER PANEL (WCP)

cuT
DISTORTED
CRACKED
CRACKED
DEFORMED
DISTORTED
DISTORTED
SERVICEABLE
BENT

BENT

BENT
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
SERVICEABLE
DISTORTED
DISTORTED
NECESSARY
BENT

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

DISTORTED
BENT

BENT

BENT
DISTORTED
DISTORTED
BENT
SERVICEABLE
BENT

BENT

BENT

Report Ref No. CS/QBE17023192/M1vbe2

150.00
150.00
3.500.00
3,500.00
980.00
80.00
60.00
640.00
1,750.00
195.00
195.00
145.00
145.00
90.00
90.00
55.00
210.00
30.00
190.00
110.00

110.00

345.00
30.00
30.00

650.00
80.00
80.00

790.00

750.00

190.00

145.00

145.00

150.00
150.00
3,500.00
3,500.00
980.00
80.00
60.00

1,750.00
195.00
195.00

55.00
210.00
30.00
180.00

345.00
30.00
30.00

650.00
80.00
80.00

790.00

190.00
145.00
145.00




Fy L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- &~ wm & wm . - . .
diad i B A 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No..2 of 2
Qty] . Description of P

COST PLUS 15% 2,029.50

2.31.50

17,851.50 15,5659.50

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN} BENT 45.00 40.00
1|ENGINE COOLANT (SN} NOT NECESSARY 40.00 -
85.00 40.00

LABOUR

TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED FRONT AND INNER 900.00 800.00

DAMAGED PORTION INCLUSIVE OF PREPARATCRY
WORKS AND MATERIAL.

TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARENSS TO FACILITATE 50.00 40.00
REPAIRS AND CHECK FOR DAMAGE AND RECONNECT
WIRING SYSTEM AND CHECK FOR FULL
FUNCTIONALITY. TO FOCUS HEADLAMP.

TO REMOVE AND CHECK AIR CON CONDENSER, 150.00 120.00
DRYER, ALUMINIUM PIPES, VALVES AND REINSTALL
COMPONENTS AND VACUUM AND CHARGE
REFRIGERANT R134A AND CHECK FOR LEAKAGE AND
FULL FUNCTIONALITY.

TO REMOVE FRONT DAMAGED PARTS, TO JACK OUT 1,100.00 900.00
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT BODY AND CUT QUT
DAMAGED PARTS, TO STRAIGHTEN OUT FRONT
CHASSIS, TO REWELD, RESHAPE AND REPAIR BONNET
HINGE PANEL, HEAD LAMP INNER PANEL, FRONT
SUPPORT PANEL, FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER AND
ADJUST BODY PANEL ALIGNMENT, INCLUSIVE OF THE
REPAIR OF RH BONNET HINGE AND LH BONNET HINGE.

TO PERFORM COMPUTER DIAGNOSTIC ON NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
DRIVETRAIN, ABS SYSTEM AND CLEAR FAULT CODES.

2,380.00 1,860.00
GRAND TOTAL 20,416.50 17,459.50

__+.RECOMMENDED COST OF

_ NETTLIABILITY | ]
Report Ref No. CS/QBE17023192/M1vbe2
MA CHIN FOOK ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




